SNC 522-619

SNC 524-620

SNC 226-526

SNC 228-528

SNC 230-530

SNC 232-532

V-ring seal + Cover

SC.8V _ SC.EC
o

I
Double lip seal + Regulation disc

SC..DS

SC522DS
SC522FS
SC5228V
SC522LA
SC522TA
SC524DS
SC524FS
SC5248V
SC524LA
SC524TA
SC526DS
SC526FS
SC526SV
SC526LA
SC526TA
SC528DS
SC528FS
SC528SV
SC528LA
SC528TA
SC530DS
SC530FS
SC530SV
SC530LA
SC530TA
SC532DS
SC532FS
SC5328V
SC532LA
SC532TA

V100A

V110A

V120A

V130A

V140A

V140A

RDC

Cover Begu!a- Rolll_ng
tion disc | bearing

SC522-619EC

SC524-620EC

SC226-526EC

SC228-528EC

SC230-530EC

SC232-532EC

I
Labyrinth seal
SC..LA

42,5
50,0
50,0
58,4

53,5
62,5

57,5
65,5

60,5
70,5

65,0
76,5

70,5
82,5

Felt strip seal
SC..FS

189

199

207

222

236

254

246

256

269

284

301

319

59

202

216

221

236

251

266

Taconite seal

SC..TA

Is
Felt strip seal + V-Ring

SC..FS

RDC522

RDC524

RDC526

RDC528

RDC530

RDC532

1222K

2222K
22222K
23222K

22224K
23224K

22226K
23226K

22228K
23228K

22230K
23230K

22232K
23232K

H222
H322
H322
H2322

H3124
H2324

H3126
H2326

H3128
H2328

H3130
H2330

H3132
H2332

V.A
Adapter | Location
sleeve ring

FR200x21
FR200x13,5
FR200x13,5
FR200x5,1

FR215x14
FR215x5

FR230x13
FR230x5

FR250x15
FR250x5

FR270x16,5
FR270x5

FR290x17
FR290x5
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Taconite seal
SC..8V SC.EC SC..LA SC..TA

V-ring seal 4+ Cover

-4 !
Double lip seal + Regulation disc Felt strip seal Felt strip seal + V-Ring
SC..DS SC.FS SC.FS

DC V.A
. V-Ring Regula- Rolling

Location
ring

SC320DS 45 1320 FR215x19,5

SC320FS V120A 58 2320 FR215x6,5
SNC 524-620 SC320SV SC524-620EC 45 200 256 216 RDC320 21320 FR215x19,5

SC320LA 58 22320 FR215x6,5

SC320TA

SC222DS 41,5 1222 FR200x21

SC222FS V130A 49 2222 FR200x13,5
SNC 522-619 SC222SV SC522-619EC 49 193 249 206 RDC222 22222 FR200x13,5

SC222LA 57,4 23222 FR200x5,1

SC222TA

SC224DS 53,5 22224 FR215x14

SC224FS V140A 62,5 23224 FR215x5
SNC 524-620 SC224SV SC524-620EC 201 261 216 RDC224

SC224LA

SC224TA

SC226DS 57,5 22226 FR230x13

SC226FS V150A 65,5 23226 FR230x5
SNC 226-526 SC226SV SC226-526EC 201 261 221 RDC226

SC226LA

SC226TA

SC228DS 60,5 22228 FR250x15

SC228FS  V160A 70,5 23228 FR250x5
SNC 228-528 SC228SV SC228-528EC 221 285 241 RDC228

SC228LA

SC228TA

SC230DS 65,0 22230 FR270x16,5

SC230FS V170A 76,5 23230 FR270x5
SNC 230-530 SC230SV SC230-530EC 236 300 256 RDC230

SC230LA

SC230TA

SC232DS 70,5 22232 FR290x17

SC232FS V180A 82,5 23232 FR290x5
SNC 232-532 SC232SV SC232-532EC 251 317 271 RDC232

SC232LA

SC232TA
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